HL2 SERIES TUBE HEATERS
ENGINEERING SUBMITTAL DATA - LOW INTENSITY
GAS FIRED INFRA-RED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES.
Printed in U.S.A.
© 2003 Detroit Radiant Products
21400 Hoover Rd., Warren, MI 48089
T. (586) 756-0950    F.  (586) 756-2626
Website: www.reverberray.com

** - Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package.  Alternate U-tube chart on page 18 of general manual.
N/A - This model is not available with this feature.
         WARNING:  This heater must be installed and serviced by trained gas installation and service personnel only!
Improper installation, adjustment, alteration, service or maintenance can cause property damage, injury or death.
Read the installation, operating and maintenance instructions thoroughly before installing or servicing this equipment.
Protect yourself and others by observing all safety information. Retain instructions for future reference.
!
For additional literature on this and other products, please visit www.reverberray.com.
Qty. Model # MBTU's Length
U-Tube
Length Weight
"Type" Tube
Pkg #1 *
"Type" Tube
Pkg. #2 *
HL2-20-65 N or LP 65 / 50 21'-7" 13'-0" 120 # 145 # 9' - 14' 20-4 Alum N/A
HL2-20-75 N or LP 75 / 50 21'-7" 13'-0" 120 # 145 # 10' - 15'  20-4 Alum N/A
HL2-20-100 N or LP 96 / 65 21'-7" 13'-0" 120 # 145 # 11' - 18'  20-4 Alum N/A
HL2-30-65 N or LP 65 / 50 31'-3" **17'-10" 160 # 195 # 10' - 15'  30-4 Alum N/A
HL2-30-75 N or LP 75 / 50 31'-3" **17'-10" 160 # 195 # 11' - 18'  30-4 Alum N/A
HL2-30-100 N or LP 100 / 65 31'-3" **17'-10" 160 # 195 # 12' - 20'  30-4 Alum N/A
HL2-30-125 N or LP 125 / 95 31'-3" **17'-10" 160 # 195 # 13' - 23'  30-4 Alum N/A
HL2-40-65 N or LP 65 / 50 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # 235 # 11' - 18'  40-4 Alum N/A
HL2-40-75 N or LP 75 / 50 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # 235 # 11' - 18'  40-4 Alum N/A
HL2-40-100 N or LP 100 / 65 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # 235 # 12' - 20'  40-4 Alum N/A
HL2-40-125 N or LP 125 / 95 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # 235 # 13' - 23'  40-4 Alum N/A
HL2-40-150 N or LP 150 / 100 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # 235 # 14' - 25'  40-4 Titan N/A
HL2-40-175 N or LP 175 / 125 40'-11" 22'-8" 190 # N/A 15' - 27'  40-4 Titan N/A
HL2-50-125 N or LP 125 / 95 50'-7" **27'-6" 235 # 290 # 15' - 27'  40-4 Alum 10-4 Alum
HL2-50-150 N or LP 150 / 100 50'-7" **27'-6" 235 # 290 # 15' - 27'  40-4 Titan 10-4 Alum
HL2-50-175 N or LP 175 / 125 50'-7" **27'-6" 235 # N/A 16' - 30'  40-4 Titan 10-4 Alum
HL2-50-200 N or LP 200 / 145 50'-7" **27'-6" 235 # N/A 17' - 35'  40-4 Titan 10-4 Alum
HL2-60-150 N or LP 150 / 100 60'-3" 32'-4" 265 # 330 # 16' - 30'  40-4 Titan 20-4 Alum
HL2-60-175 N or LP 175 / 125 60'-3" 32'-4" 265 # N/A 16' - 30'  40-4 Titan 20-4 Alum
HL2-60-200 N or LP 200 / 145 60'-3" 32'-4" 265 # N/A 17' - 35'  40-4 Titan 20-4 Alum
HL2-70-175 N or LP 175 / 125 69'-11" **37'-2" 300 # N/A 19' - 42'  40-4 Titan 30-4 Alum
HL2-70-200 N or LP 200 / 145 69'-11" **37'-2" 300 # N/A 19' - 42'  40-4 Titan 30-4 Alum
Gas Type
(circle one)
Stainless
Steel Weight